

CR.

BEFORE THE RAILROAD COMMISSION OF
THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

ORIGINAL

A. C. CHRISTENSEN,

Complainant,

v.

Case No. 899.

PEOPLE'S WATER COMPANY,
a corporation,

Defendant.

George Ingraham for complainant.

McKee and Tasheira for defendant.

BY THE COMMISSION.

ORDER OF DISMISSAL.

Complainant having filed a written request
that the above entitled matter be dismissed,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the above entitled
proceeding be, and the same is hereby, dismissed.

Dated at San Francisco, California, this 24th
day of December, 1915.

Max Shelton
W. J. ...
...
...
Commissioners.

Decision No. 3002